CV

(Application Form)

CREWELL VADYM GORBACHQOV

the art of recruitment

Certified for:

Deep sea captain
Crewell ID: 262209

Main info

Name /Surname:  VADYM GORBACHOV

Position applied for: | Master Desired Vessel Type: = Cargo vessels
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 14.08.1977 ODESSA
Phones: @ +34647364800 Citizenship: | Ukraine

Country of residence /

E-mail: | gorbachovvadym@gmail.com Greece , Athens

City:
Messenger: Y;Zegﬁyggisé?)%p Home address:
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Athens
USA visa valid up: | 18.03.2028 Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AB 687586 25.01.2022 UKRAINE 25.01.2027
International passport FE 456053 10.05.2016 UKRAINE 10.05.2026
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Deep sea captain
Professional license 17118/2016/08 06.12.2016 Ukraine
Endorsement 01.04.2022 01.04.2027

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/262209/

Basic Safety Training 1427376
Advanced Fire Fighting 1424457
Proficiency in Survival 1424790

Craft and RB
Medical Care 1428924
Medical First Aid 1424519
GMDSS Operator 17119/2016/08
GMDSS Endorsement 17119/2016/08
Ship Security Officer 1424818
Radar Management
1435784
(ARPA+Radar) 3
ECDIS 1432405
Ship Carrying
1430877
Dangr/hazard Cargo
Bridge Team Management 1433284

Medical Certificate

6001-01.03.2024

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

EEMS DART/
GIBRALTAR

TRITON/
GIBRALTAR

EEMS EXE /
GIBRALTAR

EEMS DART/
GIBRALTAR

GULF ANGEL /
ANTIGUA &
BARBUDA

GULF BLUE/
ANTIGUA &

General Cargo
Vessel /3793

General Cargo
Vessel /4800

General Cargo
Vessel /3793

General Cargo
Vessel /3793

General Cargo
Vessel / 4456

General Cargo

02.02.2022

28.01.2022

28.01.2022

04.02.2022

28.01.2022

06.12.2016

01.04.2022

31.01.2022

18.02.2022

14.02.2022

09.02.2022

14.02.2022

01.03.2024

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

Sri Lanka

02.10.2023 -
01.02.2024

08.09.2023 -
01.10.2023

08.05.2023 -
22.08.2023

04.08.2022 -
24.03.2023

05.05.2022 -
26.07.2022

19.06.2021 -

02.02.2027

28.01.2027

28.01.2027

04.02.2027

28.01.2027

01.04.2027

31.01.2027

18.02.2027

14.02.2027

09.02.2027

14.02.2027

01.03.2026

AMASUS /
NETHERLANDS

AMASUS /
NETHERLANDS

AMASUS /
NETHERLANDS

AMASUS /
NETHERLANDS

Pacific Shipping
/ Turkey

Pacific Shipping



BARBUDA

GULF WIND /
Master ANTIGUA &
BARBUDA
Master BARGUZIN /
MONGOLIA
. . GRAND CLASSICA/
Chief Officer PORTUGAL
. . SALAMIS FILOXENIA
Chief Officer /CYPRUS
Sex: male

Eyes color: GREEN

Maritime education: = OSMA

Speciality: = NAVIGATION

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Vessel / 4444

General Cargo
Vessel / 3858

General Cargo
Vessel / 3346

Passenger ship
/53015

Passenger ship
/18000

Height: 187

Weight: 100

11.01.2022

17.06.2020 -
05.04.2021

05.06.2019 -
25.09.2019

05.04.2018 -
18.09.2018

05.05.2017 -
18.10.2017

/ Turkey

Pacific shipping
/ Turkey

GLOBAL
MARINE

BAHAMAS
PARADISE
CRUISE /USA

SALAMIS
CRUISE LINE/
CYPRUS

Overall size: 56

Shoe size: 46

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:
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